P xporty

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendar: 1a Masculina / Grupo 1: horario 17h

Date/venue Home

Jordi Climent Blancafort
Joel Navas

Alex Dinaret Avila
Alex Alguacil Molina

Abel Fernandez Tomas
Adrian Marquillos Ruiz

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Gerard Huguet

Jordi Climent Blancafort
Joel Navas

Abel Fernandez Tomas
Adrian Marquillos Ruiz

1/1

Result

2-9

0-9

9-2

4-9

9-3

Away team

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Gerard Huguet

Abel Fernandez Tomas
Adrian Marquillos Ruiz

Jordi Climent Blancafort
Joel Navas

Alex Dinaret Avila
Alex Alguacil Molina

Alex Dinaret Avila
Alex Alguacil Molina

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Gerard Huguet
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